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Please refer questions to Julie Swanson (619) 421-6700 x5715 , jswanson@swccd.edu Student 
Employment Services, 2nd floor, Cesar E. Chavez building

ADN (Associate Degree Nursing) Majors

ADN 290, 291, 292 - 360 Mary Livingston  mlivingston@swccd.edu

Any Declared Major

PD 290, 291, 292, 293 - 660 Scott Finn   sfinn@swccd.edu

Business Majors

BUS 290, 291, 292, 293 - 660 Martina Peinado  mpeinado@swccd.edu

FTMA (Film, Television and Media Arts) Majors

FTMA 290 - 293 -01 Mark Sisson  msisson@swccd.edu

Paralegal/Legal Office Majors

LEGAL 290, 291, 292, 293 - 60 Nona Maddah  nmaddah@swccd.edu


